DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

TIME

9 AM

9 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

NOON

130 PM

130 PM

3PM

830 AM

830 AM

DIA

2011 SPA WESTERN MEN’S
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

65-70-75PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

DIA1

DIAS

DIA1

DIAS

DIA1

DIA1

DIAS

DIA1

DIA1

DIA 2

SAN FRANCISO SEALS

CALIFORNIA STARZZ

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

STATE ROOFING

CALIFORNIA GOLD RUSH

STATE ROOFING

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

STATE ROOFING

CALIFORNIA STARZZ

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SCORE
18
22
il
29
13
20
23
13
20

17

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

STATE ROOFING

CALIFORNIA GOLD RUSH

LAST CALL

CALIFORNIA STARZZ

LAST CALL

CALIFORNIA GOLD RUSH

CALIFORNIA STARZZ

LAST CALL

LAST CALL

CALIFORNIA GOLD RUSH

SCORE

10

16

17

26

30

19

28

29

19

15




2011 SPA WESTERN MEN’S

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
65-70 - 75 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. SF SEALS 70+ 2 2 10,17,28,15 18,11,23,17
2. STATE ROOFING 70+ 2 2 18,26,19,29, 10,29,20,13
3. CALIFORNIA STARZZ 65+ 3 1 16,29,23.19 22,26,28,20
4. CALIFORNIA GOLD RUSH 75+ 4 22,30,20,17 16,13,19,15
5. LAST CALL 65+ 3 1 11,13,13,20 17,30,29,19
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. HEAD TO HEAD

3. RUNSALLOWED

4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

5. RUNS SCORED

6. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION BRACKET PLAY WILL START ON SATURDAY MORNING!



